
CLUB ORGANIZATION  
 
BOARD OF DIRECTORS: 
 
President: Mitch Robinson   president2@lakelimerick.net  
Vice President:  Mike Berni   vicepresident@lakelimerick.net  
Secretary: Pat Paradise   secretary@lakelimerick.net  
Treasurer: Mandy Paradise  director3@lakelimerick.net  
Water Chair: Kelly Evans   waterchair@lakelimerick.net  
 
Director  John C. Ingemi   director1@lakelimerick.net  
Director  Dean Dyson   director2@lakelimerick.net  
Director  Brian Smith   director6@lakelimerick.net  
Director  Rich Hamilton   rhamiltondirector@lakelimerick.net  
Director  Joel Gray   jgraydirector@lakelimerick.net  
 
GENERAL MANAGER: 
 
Shannon Ramos    shannonGM@lakelimerick.com   
 
COMMITTEE CHAIRS: 
 
Architecture:  Sharon Hamilton arch@lakelimerick.net  
Compliance:  John C. Ingemi  compliance@lakelimerick.net  
Greens:   Vern Duggan  greenscomm@lakelimerick.net  
Greenbelt & Trails Dean Dyson  director2@lakelimerick.net  
Hearings  Sue Klemp  hearings@lakelimerick.net  
Inn   Paul Wagner  inn@lakelimerick.net  
Lake/Dam  Teddy Lovgren  lakedam@lakelimerick.net  
Water   Kelly Evans  waterchair@lakelimerick.net  
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